PACKING BOXES

Small 15  12x12x16
Medium 3.1  18x18x16
Large 4.5 18x18x24
Extra Large 6.0 24x18x24
Dishpak 5.2 18x18x27
Cell Kit For Dishpak
Wardrobe w/bar 24x21x48
Laydown Wardrobe 36x21x10
Lamp 12x12x40
Mirror/Picture 40x4x30
DishSaver Kit includes box
GlassPak Kit includes box
Extra box for above DS/GP
File Box - 2 Piece 16x12x10
Electronics Box 20x20x12
Television Box 27x20x18
TAPE

30 Yard Paper

55 Yard Paper

55 Yard Poly

Bonus Pak- 2 55 Yard Poly w/dispens
Tape Gun

BAGS & COVERS
Twin
Full
Queen
King
Sofa Cover

Chair Cover

1.95
2.95
3.95
4.35
6.50
5.50
13.95
6.50
5.45
3.95
10.20
10.20
2.95
3.00
5.50
7.25

2.79
3.85
2.95
5.95
9.95

2.99
3.79
4.29
5.79
3.99

4.29

PACKING SUPPLIES
Packing Paper 10 Lb box
Cushion Foam, 40 sf
Foam Pouches 12x12 10pack
Bubble Wrap 15"x16' 20sf
Bubble Wrap 8mm 12x100
Bubble Wrap 5mm 12x150
Picture Packer Kit
Strech Wrap 2"x500'

Strech Wrap 5"x1000'

Strech Wrap 10"x1000
Strech Wrap 20"x1000
Box Markers, 2 w/knife

LOCKS & TIEDOWNS

1 9/16 Brass Lock
2" Brass Lock
Nylon Rope 50

Ratchet Tie Down, 12 ft
Sport Strap w/hooks
Bungee Kit, Assorted
Spider Strap

RENTAL ITEMS
Local Use Only
Handtruck
Furniture Pads, dozen
Flat Dolly
Piano Dolly, Upright Only
Ramps, pair

12.95
4.60
5.95
4.05

19.95

19.95
4.95
3.99
5.95

11.99

21.80
2.79

4.99
6.99
2.99
7.95
9.95
9.95
4.28

15.00
15.00

8.00
15.00
10.00

Tips Faor A Smooth Maove

Plan And Pack Early

Make to sure to buy plenty of boxes and begin packing as soon
as you can. Time will run out sooner than you think.

Be sure to purchase enough supplies. A typical 3-4 bedroom
home will use approximately 70-120 boxes. We will happy to
help you estimate the amount of materials that you will need for
your size move.

Do not worry about overbuying, we will purchase back any
unused boxes, provided you have a receipt.

Reserve Early
If you are moving yourself, be sure to reserve your vehicle at
the earliest possible date. To avoid any problems, make a
reservation deposit at least two to four weeks prior to your
scheduled move date.

Notify of Change of Address

Don't forget to notify friends, magazines, charge accounts, etc
of your change of address. Use change-of-address cards. This
should be done approximately three to four weeks prior to your
move. Also notify the Post Office of your forwarding address.

Discontinue / Inform Utilities
At least two weeks prior to your move date, schedule your
utilities (water, electric, gas, telephone, cable, etc) to be turned
off and/or changed.. Be sure to schedule them to be turned on
at your new residence as well.

BUIK Pricing
Small Box 25/bundle  (1.60 ea) 40.00
Medium 20/bundle  (2.35¢ea) 47.00
Large 20/bundle  (3.15ea) 63.00
ExtraLarge 10/bundle  (3.50 ea) 35.00
DishPak 10/bundle  (5.20 ea) 52.00
Wardrobe Box 5 pack (11.15 ea) 55.75
File Box 2 Pc 12 pack (2.50 ea) 30.00
Poly Tape 6 Pack (2.50 ea) 15.00

prices effective 12/01/06 & are subject to change

LOCAL DELIVERY AVAILABLE

We will be happy to assist you
loading your purchase into your vehicle




