PACKING BOXES

Small	1.5	12x12x16	1.95
Medium	3.1	18x18x16	2.95
Large	4.5	18x18x24	3.95
Extra Large	6.0	24x18x24	4.35
Dishpak	5.2	18x18x27	6.50
Cell Kit For Dishpak			5.50
Wardrobe w/bar		24x21x48	13.95
Laydown Wardrobe 36x21x10			6.50
Lamp		12x12x40	5.45
Mirror/Picture		40x4x30	3.95
DishSaver Kit	includes box		10.20
GlassPak Kit	includes box		10.20
Extra box for above DS/GP			2.95
File Box - 2 Piece		16x12x10	3.00
Electronics Box		20x20x12	5.50
Television Box		27x20x18	7.25

TAPE

30 Yard Paper	2.79
55 Yard Paper	3.85
55 Yard Poly	2.95
Bonus Pak- 2 55 Yard Poly w/dispens	5.95
Tape Gun	9.95

BAGS & COVERS

Twin	2.99
Full	3.79
Queen	4.29
King	5.79
Sofa Cover	3.99
Chair Cover	4.29

PACKING SUPPLIES

Packing Paper 10 Lb box	12.95
Cushion Foam, 40 sf	4.60
Foam Pouches 12x12 10pack	5.95
Bubble Wrap 15"x16' 20sf	4.05
Bubble Wrap 8mm 12x100	19.95
Bubble Wrap 5mm 12x150	19.95
Picture Packer Kit	4.95
Strech Wrap 2"x500'	3.99
Strech Wrap 5"x1000'	5.95
Strech Wrap 10"x1000'	11.99
Strech Wrap 20"x1000'	21.80
Box Markers, 2 w/knife	2.79

LOCKS & TIEDOWNS

1 9/16 Brass Lock	4.99
2" Brass Lock	6.99
Nylon Rope 50'	2.99
Ratchet Tie Down, 12 ft	7.95
Sport Strap w/hooks	9.95
Bungee Kit, Assorted	9.95
Spider Strap	4.28

RENTAL ITEMS

Local Use Only

Handtruck	15.00
Furniture Pads, dozen	15.00
Flat Dolly	8.00
Piano Dolly, Upright Only	15.00
Ramps, pair	10.00

prices effective 12/01/06 & are subject to change

Tips For A Smooth Move

Plan And Pack Early

Make to sure to buy plenty of boxes and begin packing as soon as you can. Time will run out sooner than you think. Be sure to purchase enough supplies. A typical 3-4 bedroom home will use approximately 70-120 boxes. We will happy to help you estimate the amount of materials that you will need for your size move.

Do not worry about overbuying, we will purchase back any unused boxes, provided you have a receipt.

Reserve Early

If you are moving yourself, be sure to reserve your vehicle at the earliest possible date. To avoid any problems, make a reservation deposit at least two to four weeks prior to your scheduled move date.

Notify of Change of Address

Don't forget to notify friends, magazines, charge accounts, etc of your change of address. Use change-of-address cards. This should be done approximately three to four weeks prior to your move. Also notify the Post Office of your forwarding address.

Discontinue / Inform Utilities

At least two weeks prior to your move date, schedule your utilities (water, electric, gas, telephone, cable, etc) to be turned off and/or changed.. Be sure to schedule them to be turned on at your new residence as well.

Bulk Pricing			
Small Box	25/bundle	(1.60 ea)	40.00
Medium	20/bundle	(2.35 ea)	47.00
Large	20/bundle	(3.15 ea)	63.00
ExtraLarge	10/bundle	(3.50 ea)	35.00
DishPak	10/bundle	(5.20 ea)	52.00
Wardrobe Box	5 pack	(11.15 ea)	55.75
File Box 2 Pc	12 pack	(2.50 ea)	30.00
Poly Tape	6 Pack	(2.50 ea)	15.00

LOCAL DELIVERY AVAILABLE	
We will be happy to assist you	
loading your purchase into your vehicle	